11:15 am
11:30 am
11:43 am
11:49 am
11:52 am
11:57 am
12:08 pm
12:41 pm
12:45 pm
12:49 pm
12:52 pm
12:56 pm
12:57 pm

East Aurora School District 131

1s Stop Locations For FOOD_03 PACKAGE 03 KRUG ES F

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARK DR @ KIMBERLY LN
TALMA ST @ MONTGOMERY RD
DIETERICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EAHS (Door 30)

ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST
Bardwell School on Seminary Ave
5TH ST @ 7TH AVE

S SPENCER ST @ 5TH AVE

EA DISTRICT 131 SSC

412 5TH ST



