East Aurora School District 131 us Stop Locations For FOOD_03 PACKAGE 03 KRUG ES P

11:15 am	ARRIVE	KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
11:30 am	ORIGIN	KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
11:43 am	STOP	PARK DR @ KIMBERLY LN
11:49 am	STOP	TALMA ST @ MONTGOMERY RD
11:52 am	STOP	DIETERICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
11:57 am	STOP	KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:08 pm	STOP	EAHS (Door 30)
12:41 pm	STOP	ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST
12:45 pm	STOP	Bardwell School on Seminary Ave
12:49 pm	STOP	5TH ST @ 7TH AVE
12:52 pm	STOP	S SPENCER ST @ 5TH AVE
12:56 pm	STOP	EA DISTRICT 131 SSC
12:57 pm	END	412 5TH ST